
20 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 204 OTC Vlčáci 1998 A 1:14:56,4

2. Pašek Petr 208 Bolatice - Borová 1985 A 1:15:56,9 0:01:00,5

3. Chrudina Robert 163 Stěbořice 1973 C 1:16:10,0 0:01:13,6

4. Firlej Dariusz 217 Racibórz 1976 B 1:21:43,7 0:06:47,3

5. Solný Michal 158 Milota Tea 1982 B 1:21:46,0 0:06:49,6

6. Kabaja Jiří 156 Milota Tea 1974 C 1:21:55,5 0:06:59,1

7. Janeček Tomáš 172 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:22:09,1 0:07:12,7

8. Dominik Ondřej 182 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 1:22:19,7 0:07:23,3

9. Hanzlík Patrik 154 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 1:22:38,7 0:07:42,3

10. Pavelka Libor 207 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 1:24:29,6 0:09:33,2

11. Boček Jakub 189 Novatop Bike Team 1987 A 1:26:36,8 0:11:40,4

12. Trávníček Rostislav 202 Frýdek-Místek 1968 C 1:26:50,0 0:11:53,6

13. Hořínek Martin 226 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:27:00,2 0:12:03,8

14. Stoszek Jan 177 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:27:15,4 0:12:19,0

15. Mička Martin 161 Turdebir 1979 B 1:28:21,9 0:13:25,5

16. Pospíšil Petr 211 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 1:29:06,0 0:14:09,6

17. Konvička Adam 178 1977 B 1:29:25,3 0:14:28,9

18. Tic Jan 210 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 B 1:30:49,7 0:15:53,3

19. Marvan Rostislav 206 Vřesina 1971 C 1:31:01,2 0:16:04,8

20. Kukol Martin 159 1990 A 1:34:44,3 0:19:47,9

21. Pastorová Petra 228 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZB 1:34:50,7 0:19:54,3

22. Schubert Valdemar 212 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 C 1:34:50,8 0:19:54,4

23. Kočí Pavel 190 BocaStar 1979 B 1:35:10,7 0:20:14,3

24. Smolka Václav 218 Vřesina 1990 A 1:35:47,0 0:20:50,6

25. Kaňovský Ondřej 173 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:35:53,6 0:20:57,2

26. Curylo David 162 Opava Vlaštovičky 2005 A 1:36:37,9 0:21:41,5

27. Zmarzlák Milan 160 Bolatice 1957 D 1:37:30,1 0:22:33,7

28. Jakeš Jiří 199 Eleven Head Cyklolive 1977 B 1:37:37,4 0:22:41,0

29. Pachtová Iva 198 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 ZC 1:37:45,4 0:22:49,0

30. Kořenek Martin 193 Havířov 1984 B 1:38:02,6 0:23:06,2

31. Brož Petr 224 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 1:38:40,2 0:23:43,8

32. Skrbel Martin 151 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 1:39:12,5 0:24:16,1

33. Jašek Roman 180 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:39:31,8 0:24:35,4

34. Cyrus Petr 219 Dolbend 1982 B 1:40:54,4 0:25:58,0

35. Rosmanit Aleš 168 Bike Team Opava 1971 C 1:41:23,4 0:26:27,0
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36. Janásek Aleš 215 AAAA Výškovice 1972 C 1:42:13,2 0:27:16,8

37. Glogar Daniel 227 Turdebir 1978 B 1:43:07,7 0:28:11,3

38. Jendželovský Marek 196 Ostrava 1992 A 1:44:52,5 0:29:56,1

39. Klemensová Gabriela 167 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZB 1:45:10,8 0:30:14,4

39. Kobělušová Petra 214 Sedliště 1976 ZB 1:45:10,8 0:30:14,4

41. Boža Václav 164 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 1:46:22,5 0:31:26,1

42. Ulmannová Klára 222 Saláti Krnov 1995 ZA 1:46:35,6 0:31:39,2

43. Šnajdar Roman 179 Eleven Head Cyklolive 1969 C 1:46:47,1 0:31:50,7

44. Škurek Viktor 176 MOUNTAINTIME.cz 1971 C 1:47:39,6 0:32:43,2

45. Berek Stanislav 197 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:48:01,9 0:33:05,5

46. Návrat Petr 225 Ikusracing27 1984 B 1:48:11,2 0:33:14,8

47. Rinková Radka 174 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:49:03,9 0:34:07,5

48. Ulmann Jakub 220 Saláti Krnov 1968 C 1:49:35,2 0:34:38,8

49.  Bytomský Petr 153 Bolatice 1984 B 1:49:53,6 0:34:57,2

50. Paterková Monika 194 Kravaře 1984 ZB 1:50:04,5 0:35:08,1

51. Heider Radim 200 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 1:51:49,0 0:36:52,6

52. Navrátil Jan 181 1987 A 1:52:09,2 0:37:12,8

53.  Štencel Jiří 186 Fulnek 1963 D 1:52:23,0 0:37:26,6

54. Kalwarová Alena 165 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 1:52:23,1 0:37:26,7

55.  Beran Jan 188 Vítkov 1971 C 1:53:16,1 0:38:19,7

56. Gavenda Jiří 185 Model Sport Team 1979 B 1:53:24,0 0:38:27,6

57. Duda Daniel 221 Energy Team Bolatice 1979 B 1:53:38,2 0:38:41,8

58. Hlaváč Martin 166 Bolatice 1984 B 1:54:02,2 0:39:05,8

59. Blokeš František 205 Bolatice Bé 1971 C 1:54:46,2 0:39:49,8

60. Zonková Petra 175 Opava 1989 ZA 1:55:10,6 0:40:14,2

61. Kokoř David 229 Nové Sedlice 2001 A 1:56:46,6 0:41:50,2

62. Čevelová Magdaléna 223 Saláti Krnov 1998 ZA 1:56:53,0 0:41:56,6

63. Žebrák Zbyněk 213 Lepus.cz 1971 C 1:56:53,8 0:41:57,4

64. Michalík Michal 171 Ostrava 1997 A 1:57:31,2 0:42:34,8

65. Granzer Tomáš 152 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:57:32,6 0:42:36,2

66. Bardaševský Lubomír 192 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:59:19,4 0:44:23,0

67. Hrabuška Jaroslav 216 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 2:06:44,0 0:51:47,6

68. Salawa Radek 201 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1974 C 2:06:52,1 0:51:55,7

69. Pěruška Pavel 191 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 2:13:09,7 0:58:13,3

70. Kocián Jiří 170 Kravaře 1969 C 2:13:58,6 0:59:02,2

71. Rycka Martin 209 Bolatice 1992 A 2:13:58,7 0:59:02,3

72. Luksza Radek 157 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 C 2:21:26,8 1:06:30,4
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10 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Boček Radim 5 Sokol Opava ZbYnJaTeAm 1999 M10 0:39:11,4

2. Pavelka Tobiáš 19 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 M10 0:41:25,0 0:02:13,6

3. Ostrák Daniel 44 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 M10 0:43:09,6 0:03:58,2

4. Čech Filip 6 Bolatice - Borová 2004 M10 0:43:27,8 0:04:16,4

5. Mrůzková Hana 24 Opava 1981 Z10 0:47:22,9 0:08:11,5

6. Mikulenka Martin 2 Petříkov 1987 M10 0:47:32,5 0:08:21,1

7. Musil Kristián 25 Krnov 2007 M10 0:47:45,6 0:08:34,2

8. Lamla Sebastian 16 Kravaře 2007 M10 0:47:50,2 0:08:38,8

9. Horák Matěj 22 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2008 M10 0:48:39,9 0:09:28,5

10. Böhm Jaroslav 41 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 M10 0:48:57,0 0:09:45,6

11. Vehovský Radek 18 Kobeřice 1989 M10 0:49:38,6 0:10:27,2

12. Konvičková Marie 21 SSK Vítkovice 2008 Z10 0:49:42,4 0:10:31,0

13. Cszarny Gerhard 33 Kyrgystanpetrol 1981 M10 0:50:12,5 0:11:01,1

14. Gargoš Stanislav 20 Caramba! Team 1971 M10 0:50:20,1 0:11:08,7

15. Cszarny Walter 34 Kyrgystanpetrol 1986 M10 0:51:33,9 0:12:22,5

16. Poštulka Václav 10 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 M10 0:52:22,0 0:13:10,6

17. Janko Dalibor 27 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1979 M10 0:54:25,5 0:15:14,1

18. Böhm David 42 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M10 0:54:50,5 0:15:39,1

19. Duda Štěpán 37 Bolatice 1992 M10 0:55:13,8 0:16:02,4

20. Horáčková Vladimíra 14 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 Z10 0:55:20,8 0:16:09,4

21. Lichý Ondřej 23 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2007 M10 0:55:23,1 0:16:11,7

22. Wybraniec Andrzej 26 Kietrz 1950 M10 0:55:44,9 0:16:33,5

23. Petruška Tomáš 28 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 M10 0:56:06,8 0:16:55,4

24. Laburdová Marie 13 AO Kobeřice 1990 Z10 0:56:12,2 0:17:00,8

25. Lorenc František 15 Bruntál 1968 M10 0:56:41,6 0:17:30,2

26. Beňo Gabriel 29 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1964 M10 0:57:01,9 0:17:50,5

27. Váhalová Rausová Zuzana 38 Deštné Kiška 1987 Z10 0:57:07,6 0:17:56,2

28. Rybářová Dori 39 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2007 Z10 0:59:38,7 0:20:27,3

29. Babiš Luboš 35 Letka FBC 2006 M10 0:59:39,4 0:20:28,0

30. Šoltys Matěj 36 Letka FBC 2008 M10 0:59:49,3 0:20:37,9

31. Hájovský Tomáš 43 Hlučín 1964 M10 0:59:56,1 0:20:44,7

32. Petrušková Marcela 31 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1973 Z10 1:00:00,2 0:20:48,8

33. Rychlý Lukáš 11 Havířov 1993 M10 1:00:08,0 0:20:56,6

34. Böhmová Barbora 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Z10 1:00:18,0 0:21:06,6

35. Šoltys Radek 30 Bolatice 1978 M10 1:00:27,2 0:21:15,8

36. Hrubá Lenka 48 Bohuslavice 1981 Z10 1:00:39,2 0:21:27,8

37. Šimeček Petr 17 BBOYS Bolatice 1995 M10 1:01:28,4 0:22:17,0
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38. Lapka Jiří 4 BBOYS Bolatice 1988 M10 1:02:03,6 0:22:52,2

39. Herudková Anna Magdaléna 46 Bohuslavice 2001 Z10 1:02:25,8 0:23:14,4

40. Papajová Lenka 32 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1974 Z10 1:03:53,7 0:24:42,3

41. Váhovský Oliver 9 Košice 1992 M10 1:04:07,4 0:24:56,0

42. Obdržálková Adéla 8 Hrabová 1994 Z10 1:06:19,0 0:27:07,6

43. Urbiš Jan 45 AO Kobeřice 1949 M10 1:07:37,7 0:28:26,3

44. Válek Jaroslav 12 Ostrava 1981 M10 1:09:10,8 0:29:59,4

45. Rinka Erich 47 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 M10 1:15:21,0 0:36:09,6

46.  Obdržálek Vít 7 Hrabová 1965 M10 1:16:19,1 0:37:07,7
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3 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Daníšek Jakub 103 2012 C3 0:14:34,9

2. Galejová Karolína 109 2011 H3 0:15:47,5 0:01:12,6

3. Plochová Sophie 119 Kravaře 2011 H3 0:16:06,1 0:01:31,2

4. Bíbrlík Martin 108 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 C3 0:16:37,8 0:02:02,9

5. Časarová Debora 101 Msk atletika Orlová 2014 H3 0:16:38,0 0:02:03,1

6. Elblová Kateřiona 112 2011 H3 0:18:28,7 0:03:53,8

7. Fogltonová Kristýna 120 Kravaře 2011 H3 0:18:38,7 0:04:03,8

8. Šimeček Robin 106 Bolatice 2013 C3 0:18:47,3 0:04:12,4

9. Moravcová Nelly 110 Bolatice 2011 H3 0:19:12,2 0:04:37,3

10. Fusová Beáta 113 Bolatice 2012 H3 0:19:15,2 0:04:40,3

11. Šoltys Filip 105 Bolatice 2010 C3 0:19:37,8 0:05:02,9

12. Kocvelda Jan 107 Bolatice 2013 C3 0:20:40,4 0:06:05,5

13. Heidrová Daria 111 Bolatice 2011 H3 0:21:33,7 0:06:58,8

14. Fiedlerová Valerie 114 Bolatice 2012 H3 0:23:36,7 0:09:01,8

15. Kupková Melánie 118 Bolatice 2012 H3 0:24:48,3 0:10:13,4

16. Lamlová Sára 115 Bolatice 2013 H3 0:25:08,4 0:10:33,5

17. Halfarová Gita 116 Bolatice 2013 H3 0:25:47,9 0:11:13,0

18. Báčová Emma 117 Bolatice 2013 H3 0:25:55,2 0:11:20,3
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20 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 204 OTC Vlčáci 1998 A 1:14:56,4

2. Pašek Petr 208 Bolatice - Borová 1985 A 1:15:56,9 0:01:00,5

3. Janeček Tomáš 172 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:22:09,1 0:07:12,7

4. Boček Jakub 189 Novatop Bike Team 1987 A 1:26:36,8 0:11:40,4

5. Kukol Martin 159 1990 A 1:34:44,3 0:19:47,9

6. Smolka Václav 218 Vřesina 1990 A 1:35:47,0 0:20:50,6

7. Curylo David 162 Opava Vlaštovičky 2005 A 1:36:37,9 0:21:41,5

8. Brož Petr 224 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 1:38:40,2 0:23:43,8

9. Jendželovský Marek 196 Ostrava 1992 A 1:44:52,5 0:29:56,1

10. Boža Václav 164 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 1:46:22,5 0:31:26,1

11. Heider Radim 200 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 1:51:49,0 0:36:52,6

12. Navrátil Jan 181 1987 A 1:52:09,2 0:37:12,8

13. Kokoř David 229 Nové Sedlice 2001 A 1:56:46,6 0:41:50,2

14. Michalík Michal 171 Ostrava 1997 A 1:57:31,2 0:42:34,8

15. Rycka Martin 209 Bolatice 1992 A 2:13:58,7 0:59:02,3

20 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Firlej Dariusz 217 Racibórz 1976 B 1:21:43,7

2. Solný Michal 158 Milota Tea 1982 B 1:21:46,0 0:00:02,3

3. Dominik Ondřej 182 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 1:22:19,7 0:00:36,0

4. Hanzlík Patrik 154 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 1:22:38,7 0:00:55,0

5. Pavelka Libor 207 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 1:24:29,6 0:02:45,9

6. Hořínek Martin 226 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:27:00,2 0:05:16,5

7. Stoszek Jan 177 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:27:15,4 0:05:31,7

8. Mička Martin 161 Turdebir 1979 B 1:28:21,9 0:06:38,2

9. Pospíšil Petr 211 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 1:29:06,0 0:07:22,3

10. Konvička Adam 178 1977 B 1:29:25,3 0:07:41,6

11. Tic Jan 210 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 B 1:30:49,7 0:09:06,0

12. Kočí Pavel 190 BocaStar 1979 B 1:35:10,7 0:13:27,0

13. Kaňovský Ondřej 173 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:35:53,6 0:14:09,9

14. Jakeš Jiří 199 Eleven Head Cyklolive 1977 B 1:37:37,4 0:15:53,7

15. Kořenek Martin 193 Havířov 1984 B 1:38:02,6 0:16:18,9

16. Skrbel Martin 151 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 1:39:12,5 0:17:28,8

17. Cyrus Petr 219 Dolbend 1982 B 1:40:54,4 0:19:10,7

18. Glogar Daniel 227 Turdebir 1978 B 1:43:07,7 0:21:24,0

19. Berek Stanislav 197 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:48:01,9 0:26:18,2
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20. Návrat Petr 225 Ikusracing27 1984 B 1:48:11,2 0:26:27,5

21.  Bytomský Petr 153 Bolatice 1984 B 1:49:53,6 0:28:09,9

22. Gavenda Jiří 185 Model Sport Team 1979 B 1:53:24,0 0:31:40,3

23. Duda Daniel 221 Energy Team Bolatice 1979 B 1:53:38,2 0:31:54,5

24. Hlaváč Martin 166 Bolatice 1984 B 1:54:02,2 0:32:18,5

25. Granzer Tomáš 152 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:57:32,6 0:35:48,9

20 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chrudina Robert 163 Stěbořice 1973 C 1:16:10,0

2. Kabaja Jiří 156 Milota Tea 1974 C 1:21:55,5 0:05:45,5

3. Trávníček Rostislav 202 Frýdek-Místek 1968 C 1:26:50,0 0:10:40,0

4. Marvan Rostislav 206 Vřesina 1971 C 1:31:01,2 0:14:51,2

5. Schubert Valdemar 212 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 C 1:34:50,8 0:18:40,8

6. Jašek Roman 180 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 1:39:31,8 0:23:21,8

7. Rosmanit Aleš 168 Bike Team Opava 1971 C 1:41:23,4 0:25:13,4

8. Janásek Aleš 215 AAAA Výškovice 1972 C 1:42:13,2 0:26:03,2

9. Šnajdar Roman 179 Eleven Head Cyklolive 1969 C 1:46:47,1 0:30:37,1

10. Škurek Viktor 176 MOUNTAINTIME.cz 1971 C 1:47:39,6 0:31:29,6

11. Ulmann Jakub 220 Saláti Krnov 1968 C 1:49:35,2 0:33:25,2

12.  Beran Jan 188 Vítkov 1971 C 1:53:16,1 0:37:06,1

13. Blokeš František 205 Bolatice Bé 1971 C 1:54:46,2 0:38:36,2

14. Žebrák Zbyněk 213 Lepus.cz 1971 C 1:56:53,8 0:40:43,8

15. Salawa Radek 201 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1974 C 2:06:52,1 0:50:42,1

16. Kocián Jiří 170 Kravaře 1969 C 2:13:58,6 0:57:48,6

17. Luksza Radek 157 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 C 2:21:26,8 1:05:16,8

20 KM - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Zmarzlák Milan 160 Bolatice 1957 D 1:37:30,1

2.  Štencel Jiří 186 Fulnek 1963 D 1:52:23,0 0:14:52,9

3. Bardaševský Lubomír 192 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:59:19,4 0:21:49,3

4. Hrabuška Jaroslav 216 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 D 2:06:44,0 0:29:13,9

5. Pěruška Pavel 191 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 2:13:09,7 0:35:39,6
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20 KM - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ulmannová Klára 222 Saláti Krnov 1995 ZA 1:46:35,6

2. Zonková Petra 175 Opava 1989 ZA 1:55:10,6 0:08:35,0

3. Čevelová Magdaléna 223 Saláti Krnov 1998 ZA 1:56:53,0 0:10:17,4

20 KM - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 228 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZB 1:34:50,7

2. Klemensová Gabriela 167 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZB 1:45:10,8 0:10:20,1

2. Kobělušová Petra 214 Sedliště 1976 ZB 1:45:10,8 0:10:20,1

4. Rinková Radka 174 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:49:03,9 0:14:13,2

5. Paterková Monika 194 Kravaře 1984 ZB 1:50:04,5 0:15:13,8

6. Kalwarová Alena 165 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 1:52:23,1 0:17:32,4

20 KM - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 198 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 ZC 1:37:45,4

10 KM - KONDIČNÍ MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Boček Radim 5 Sokol Opava ZbYnJaTeAm 1999 M10 0:39:11,4

2. Pavelka Tobiáš 19 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 M10 0:41:25,0 0:02:13,6

3. Ostrák Daniel 44 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 M10 0:43:09,6 0:03:58,2

4. Čech Filip 6 Bolatice - Borová 2004 M10 0:43:27,8 0:04:16,4

5. Mikulenka Martin 2 Petříkov 1987 M10 0:47:32,5 0:08:21,1

6. Musil Kristián 25 Krnov 2007 M10 0:47:45,6 0:08:34,2

7. Lamla Sebastian 16 Kravaře 2007 M10 0:47:50,2 0:08:38,8

8. Horák Matěj 22 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2008 M10 0:48:39,9 0:09:28,5

9. Böhm Jaroslav 41 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 M10 0:48:57,0 0:09:45,6

10. Vehovský Radek 18 Kobeřice 1989 M10 0:49:38,6 0:10:27,2

11. Cszarny Gerhard 33 Kyrgystanpetrol 1981 M10 0:50:12,5 0:11:01,1

12. Gargoš Stanislav 20 Caramba! Team 1971 M10 0:50:20,1 0:11:08,7

13. Cszarny Walter 34 Kyrgystanpetrol 1986 M10 0:51:33,9 0:12:22,5

14. Poštulka Václav 10 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 M10 0:52:22,0 0:13:10,6

15. Janko Dalibor 27 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1979 M10 0:54:25,5 0:15:14,1

16. Böhm David 42 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M10 0:54:50,5 0:15:39,1

17. Duda Štěpán 37 Bolatice 1992 M10 0:55:13,8 0:16:02,4

18. Lichý Ondřej 23 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2007 M10 0:55:23,1 0:16:11,7
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19. Wybraniec Andrzej 26 Kietrz 1950 M10 0:55:44,9 0:16:33,5

20. Petruška Tomáš 28 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 M10 0:56:06,8 0:16:55,4

21. Lorenc František 15 Bruntál 1968 M10 0:56:41,6 0:17:30,2

22. Beňo Gabriel 29 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1964 M10 0:57:01,9 0:17:50,5

23. Babiš Luboš 35 Letka FBC 2006 M10 0:59:39,4 0:20:28,0

24. Šoltys Matěj 36 Letka FBC 2008 M10 0:59:49,3 0:20:37,9

25. Hájovský Tomáš 43 Hlučín 1964 M10 0:59:56,1 0:20:44,7

26. Rychlý Lukáš 11 Havířov 1993 M10 1:00:08,0 0:20:56,6

27. Šoltys Radek 30 Bolatice 1978 M10 1:00:27,2 0:21:15,8

28. Šimeček Petr 17 BBOYS Bolatice 1995 M10 1:01:28,4 0:22:17,0

29. Lapka Jiří 4 BBOYS Bolatice 1988 M10 1:02:03,6 0:22:52,2

30. Váhovský Oliver 9 Košice 1992 M10 1:04:07,4 0:24:56,0

31. Urbiš Jan 45 AO Kobeřice 1949 M10 1:07:37,7 0:28:26,3

32. Válek Jaroslav 12 Ostrava 1981 M10 1:09:10,8 0:29:59,4

33. Rinka Erich 47 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 M10 1:15:21,0 0:36:09,6

34.  Obdržálek Vít 7 Hrabová 1965 M10 1:16:19,1 0:37:07,7

10 KM - KONDIČNÍ ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mrůzková Hana 24 Opava 1981 Z10 0:47:22,9

2. Konvičková Marie 21 SSK Vítkovice 2008 Z10 0:49:42,4 0:02:19,5

3. Horáčková Vladimíra 14 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 Z10 0:55:20,8 0:07:57,9

4. Laburdová Marie 13 AO Kobeřice 1990 Z10 0:56:12,2 0:08:49,3

5. Váhalová Rausová Zuzana 38 Deštné Kiška 1987 Z10 0:57:07,6 0:09:44,7

6. Rybářová Dori 39 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2007 Z10 0:59:38,7 0:12:15,8

7. Petrušková Marcela 31 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1973 Z10 1:00:00,2 0:12:37,3

8. Böhmová Barbora 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Z10 1:00:18,0 0:12:55,1

9. Hrubá Lenka 48 Bohuslavice 1981 Z10 1:00:39,2 0:13:16,3

10. Herudková Anna Magdaléna 46 Bohuslavice 2001 Z10 1:02:25,8 0:15:02,9

11. Papajová Lenka 32 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1974 Z10 1:03:53,7 0:16:30,8

12. Obdržálková Adéla 8 Hrabová 1994 Z10 1:06:19,0 0:18:56,1
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3 KM - CHLAPCI 11 - 15 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Daníšek Jakub 103 2012 C3 0:14:34,9

2. Bíbrlík Martin 108 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 C3 0:16:37,8 0:02:02,9

3. Šimeček Robin 106 Bolatice 2013 C3 0:18:47,3 0:04:12,4

4. Šoltys Filip 105 Bolatice 2010 C3 0:19:37,8 0:05:02,9

5. Kocvelda Jan 107 Bolatice 2013 C3 0:20:40,4 0:06:05,5

3 KM - DÍVKY 11 - 15 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Galejová Karolína 109 2011 H3 0:15:47,5

2. Plochová Sophie 119 Kravaře 2011 H3 0:16:06,1 0:00:18,6

3. Časarová Debora 101 Msk atletika Orlová 2014 H3 0:16:38,0 0:00:50,5

4. Elblová Kateřiona 112 2011 H3 0:18:28,7 0:02:41,2

5. Fogltonová Kristýna 120 Kravaře 2011 H3 0:18:38,7 0:02:51,2

6. Moravcová Nelly 110 Bolatice 2011 H3 0:19:12,2 0:03:24,7

7. Fusová Beáta 113 Bolatice 2012 H3 0:19:15,2 0:03:27,7

8. Heidrová Daria 111 Bolatice 2011 H3 0:21:33,7 0:05:46,2

9. Fiedlerová Valerie 114 Bolatice 2012 H3 0:23:36,7 0:07:49,2

10. Kupková Melánie 118 Bolatice 2012 H3 0:24:48,3 0:09:00,8

11. Lamlová Sára 115 Bolatice 2013 H3 0:25:08,4 0:09:20,9

12. Halfarová Gita 116 Bolatice 2013 H3 0:25:47,9 0:10:00,4

13. Báčová Emma 117 Bolatice 2013 H3 0:25:55,2 0:10:07,7
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